ASPIRE QUOTE#: [ATPQ19655-02|
Quote Dafe: 0320i17

ASPIRE

. Foweritg Busihess Transfortmation’
25 James Way, Eatontown, NJ 07724
Phone: 732-847-8600 - Fax; 732-847-9620

Account Executive: Soherin Toscang

SHIPTO

TOWNSHIP OF UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Primary Contact:. SANDY PAUL

Ship To Address: 2369 MORRIS AVE
UNION, NJ 07083

el L  TOWNSHIP OF UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Primary Contact: SANDY PAUL

Sold To Address: 2369 MORRIS AVE
UNION, N.J 07083

UNITED STATES UNITED STATES ‘

Phone:  (9D8) 8514422 Phone:  (B0B) 8514422 ‘
Email:  spaul@twpunionschools.org Email: spaul@twpunionschoals.org 1
. |

; ESCRIPTIO [UNIT-BRIC

1 NASPO ValuePoint NJ Contract #87720
2 Kawameeh Middle School
:
4 2 SFP-H10GB-CUIM= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter $47.00 $94.00
5 12 SFP-10G-LRM= 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module $467.65 $5,611.80

& ;
7 8 N370-03M 3M DUFLEX FIBER SMF LC/LC 8.3/125 PATCH CABLE $45.81 $126.48

s

g 1 SMX 1500RM2LI SMART UPS X 1500VA RACK/ITOWER LCD 120V $736.00 $735.00

10 2 SMX2000RMLV2U SMART UPS X 2000VA RT RACK / TOWER LCD 100127V $1,180.80 $2,361.60

"1 SMX2200RMLVZU SMART UPS X 2200VA RT 100127V LCD $1,493,60 $1,103.60

- e

13 1 PS-NIS-SV53 Aspire Infrastructure Professtonal Services $£14,800.00 $14,800.00
14 SubTotal o $24,923.48
15
16 Burnet Middle School

17 1 CAB-STK-EAM= Cisco Bladeswitch 3M stack cable $141.00 $141.00

18

9 2 SFP-H10GB-GLIaM= 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter $47.00 $94.00

20 12 SFP-10G-LRM= 10GBASE-LRM SFP Madule $467.65 $5,611.80
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[LNE] [QTV2] [PART; UNIT RRICE | [
21 ¥
22 8 N370-03M 3M DUPLEX FIBER SWF LC/LC 8.3/125 PATCH CABLE $15.81 $126.48
23
24 4 SRWBLUDP 6L WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE SVR CABINET $218.88 $218.88
WALLMOUNT DEEP
25 1 SMX1500RM2U SMART UPS X 1800VA RACK/TOWER |.CD 120V $736.00 $736.00
2 1 SMX2000RML V20 SMART UPS X 2000VA RT RACK ! TOWER LCD 100127V _—7--5'1”:1 80.80 $1,180.80 Co
7 2 SMX2200RMIV2U SMART UPS X 2200VA RT 100-127V LCD S $1,193.60 $2,387.20 L
- S
29 Aspire Professional Services
g PENIE SV GF —Aspite-nfrastructure-Professional Bervioag: - BB B § T BB
34 o SubTotal $28,321.16
SubTotal ;
Sales Tax $0.00
Shipping $0.00 |
Total $53,244.64 |
Accepted By (Print Name & Title) Signature Date

| L l

The information provided to you in this commimication Is regarded by Aspire Technolagy Partners, LLG to ba Confidential and Proprietary Information. This Includes the
description of tha materials/producs for sale, Lhe prices quoled, and any description of consulting senvices lo be performed by Aspire Technology Partners, LLC. This
information shall not be disclosed or made avallable to any parly unrefated 1o this agreement withoul our express written consenl. You miust also exercise reasonable care
lo protect this infermation from the tunauthorized disclosure by others.
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